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THE INTERFACE

Map View

A For Lease search begins on the

The pins represent commercial properties.

The properties on the right are your
search results. If a property has a green
bar, it is receiving paid promotion.

The buttons on the left of the map
let you interact with it. You can
narrow your search to focus within a
certain radius, add layers (including
heat maps and national retailers),
draw a custom search areq, select

a particular location, and more.

The same location settings are also
available in the Filters menu, along with

other options for customizing your search.
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1875 Connecticut Ave NW
Washington, DC 20009

©

Universal Building North
383,000 SF Office * Built 1956,

341- 117,581 SF Avail at $45.00

84,520 SF Max Contig

* ddkok +VIEW MORE

2000 Corporate Ridge Rd
McLean, VA 22102
2000 Corporate Ridge

275,752 SF Office - Built 1985, Renov 2018

172,531 SF Max Contig

©

6,019 - 197,199 SF Avail at $33.00 - 34.00/SF

Kok k& +VIEW MORE

8200 Greensboro Dr
MeLean, VA 22102
Greensboro Park

263,522 SF Office * Built 1979
350 - 88,495 SF Avail at $36.00 - 43.00/SF
29,124 SF Max Contig
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2101 L StNW
Washington, DG 20037
2101 L Street

378,660 SF Office - Built 1975, Renov 2007
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THE INTERFACE
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The filters bar above the map lets you customize your
search. This is where you'll type in your desired address or
location, select your space use (or uses), and enter other
basic search parameters.

To see additional filters, click the Filters button to the right of
the bar.
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To use this menu, navigate to the desired category and select or
type in what you need. You can use the categories at the top to
jump directly to that category’s filters.
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PERFORMING A SEARCH

Fntering Basic Filters
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a To begin performing a search, select your basic filters, such as Address or Location, Space Use(s), Available Space, and CoStar Rating (building
quality). You can enter these in whichever order you prefer.
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PERFORMING A SEARCH

Entering Additional Filters
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When you have entered all your desired filters, click the
Filters button or the Done button to close the Filters menu
and view your search results.
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UNDERSTANDING THE FILTERS MENU

Tabs

The Filters menu lets you narrow your search in a variety of ways. The more filters you select, the fewer search
results your search will provide. You'll notice that most of the filters are organized by tabs. Each of these tabs
denotes a specific group of filters. Clicking a tab scrolls the menu to the section the tab denotes.

Location: The Location filters are accessible at the top of the Filters menu and in the
Location button on the map. Use these to narrow your search by market, submarket,
state, county, city, and more.

Primary: This section covers your basic property information, including the filters from
the bar above the map.

Building: This section contains filters related to the building specifications and quality,
such as the building class, year built, and more.

For Lease: If you're searching for properties for lease, this section is useful for
narrowing down your results. (For training on searching for properties for lease, read
the For Lease articles here in the Knowledge Center.)

For Sale: If you're searching for properties for sale, this section is useful for narrowing
your search based on sale-related parameters. (For training on searching for
properties for sale, read the For Sale articles here in the Knowledge Center.)

Tenants: These filters narrow your search based on retail tenant-related criteria.

Contacts: Use these filters to narrow your search based on true owner, leasing
company, or other contact information.

Demographics: The Demographics filters let you narrow your search based on
demographic parameters - for example, properties within a certain range of
household income.

My Data: My Data allows you to create and filter on customized sets of fields
associated with properties in CoStar.

ar

Sort  Save
4
'(' reoe EJ Location
@ WK@ Primary Iding  For Lease
i

;] 3%2:
9 wifew

Westphalia
st Westphali

y %% f’
A 35

Andrews ;
lE; ;Z@ ) More Map >
Soodle | Tmi " | Terms of Use

Reports

Listing Type

Property Type

Construction Status

Existing Under Construction

Demolished

Space Use

Available Space

Asking Rent SFYT v

Sale Price Total ~

Auctions

In an Opportunity Zone &

Show properties not visible in LoopNet

For Sale

Proposed

29,443 Properties /10,937 Spaces
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Sale Comps: Finally, certain Sale Comps filters are included in the Properties filters for convenience while searching the Properties dataset. (For training
on searching for sale comparables, read the Sale Comps articles here in the Knowledge Center.)
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UNDERSTANDING THE FILTERS MENU

Important Filters

The individual filters you use most will depend on your specific use cases, but here are some particularly

important filters:

Construction Status: This filter can be found
in the Primary and Building sections and lets
you narrow your search based on your search
results’ construction status - Existing, Under
Construction, Proposed, Under Renovation, or
Demolished.

Available Space: This filter can be found in the
Primary and For Lease sections. Use this filter
to adjust the amount of available space in a
property to your desired parameters.

Asking Rent: This filter can be found in the
Primary and For Lease sections. If you're
searching for properties for lease, this filter will
narrow your search to your desired rent range.

Services: This filter can be found in the
Primary and For Lease sections. You can use
it to narrow your results by service type; for
example, Full Service Gross or Triple Net.

Space Type: This filter can be found in the
Primary and For Lease sections. Use it to
narrow down your search for spaces that are
either Direct, Sublet, or Coworking.
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ORGANIZING YOUR SEARCH RESULTS

Options for Organizing

There are a few ways to organize your search results:

You can use the Sort options to organize
by a particular category. These options
are located within the Sort menu above
your search results.

You can click the check mark in the top

right of a search result to bring up sorting
options for that particular result.
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ORGANIZING YOUR SEARCH RESULTS

Options for Organizing (cont

You can use the buttons on this menu or the icons in the search result to Favorite a property or remove it
from your results.
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ORGANIZING YOUR SEARCH RESULTS

Options for Organizing (cont.

. - )
Once you've organized your results \z CoStar~ 493 Properties /1,773 Spaces
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REVIEWING A PROPERTY’S INFORMATION

Options for Reviewing

There are two ways to review a property’s information.

If you want to do it in Map View, you
can click View More on the search
result. This lets you examine some of
the property’s information while still
keeping the map in view.

To view all of the property’s information,

click on the property’s address or
photos. This will bring you to the
property’s Detail Page.
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Franconia R LONAR

More Map >
Map data 62020 Google 1 mi L1 Terms of Use

[

Filters @ || Sort

usD ($) = 1 of 393 Properties
Save = Reports = More v ol

MAP LIST ANALYTICS

<P > X

View Detail

©
©

383,000 SF Office - Built 1956, Renov 1990
341- 117,581 SF Avail at $45.00 - 48.00/SF
84,520 SF Max Contig

1875 Connecticut Ave NW
Washington, DC 20009
Universal Building North

*kkk

- VIEW LESS

Available Spaces »

Meets Criteria (5)  All Spaces (10)

Floor Available  Bldg Conlig ~ Use Type Rent

P 3rd 12,887 SF 12,887 SF  Office Direct $48/FS

P 7th 3,840 - 10.. 10,332 SF  Office Direct $48/FS

P 7th 6492SF 84520 SF  Office Direct $48/FS

P 8th 39014SF  84520SF  Office Direct $43.26 - 52

P oth 39014SF 84,520 SF  Office Direct $43.26 - 52
Building »

Type 4 Star Office

RBA 383,000 SF Year Built 1956

Stories 12 Year Renov 1990

Typical Floor 39,000 SF Tenancy Multi

Class A

Parking 200 Spaces Available (Covered); Ratio of 0.7/1,000 SF

Zoning MU-9

Taxes $7.40/SF (2020)

Tenants »

Name Exp Date Occupied

17



REVIEWING A PROPERTY’S INFORMATION

Options for Reviewing (cont.

A Detail Page contains all the information CoStar has on the property. You'll use this to see if a property
meets your needs. The Detail Page is organized by tabs.

Summary: Displays basic information about
the building, its location and surrounding
infrastructure, as well as summarized bits of
information from the other tabs.

Lease: Contains the stacking plan, any lease
comparables, and any available information
about the building’s available spaces.

Lease Analysis: Lets you create a cash flow
model that includes the property or some of
its spaces.

Peers: Shows you comparable properties as
determined by CoStar. You can also modify
these results.

Sale: Shows you relevant sale comparables,
any available information on previous sales,
and information on the current sale listing,
if applicable.

Tenant: Contains any available information on

the current tenants as well as the stacking plan.

Analytics: Contains analytic information on
the property, submarket, and market.

Changes: Houses a running record of
important changes to the property such as
space additions, space removals, sale status
changes, and more.

&
"z CoStar

— o
<REsUs = Menu (@ Q "z CoStar* usD(®) v () () () save  Reports | More~  10f393Properties < | >
1875 Connecticut Ave NW - Universal Building North *okk ok
Office - Dupont Circle Submarket 383,000 1.3 1956 / 1990 341 -117,581 84,520 $45.00 - 48.00rs
Washington, DC 20009 - Website SF RBA AC Lot Built/ Renov Available SF Max Contig SF Asking Office Rent

aﬂjm Lease  LeaseAnalysis  Peers  Sale  Tenant = Analytics ~ Changes  Demographics ~ Public Record ~ Contacts  Images = Map
S

My Data

27,750 SF

$45.00 - 48.00
Full Service Gross

Office Avail 117,581 SF

Sale > For Lease >>
Sold Price $383,000,000 - Portfolio Price Smallest Space 341 SF
Date Apr 2007 Properties 4 Max Contiguous 84,5620 SF
Sale Type Investment # of Spaces 10
Building Vacant
% Leased 92.8%
Type 4 Star Office Rent
Location Urban Service Type
RBA 383,000 SF Year Built 1956
§ >
Stories 12 YYear Renov 1990 Space
Typical Floor 39,000 SF Tenancy Multi  Floor
Class A Owner Occup No P 3rd
Core Factor 12% Elevators 9 with 1 frt P 4th
Construction Reinforced Concrete Slab to Slab 87" P 4th
Columns 17wx 17d Sprinklers Wet P s5th
P 7th
Elevators Banks st - 12th(8) P 7th 3,840
Taxes $7.40/SF (2020) Ptn

Poth
Walk Score® 2 Other Spaces

Transit Score®

Walker's Paradise (96)
Excellent Transit (78)

1 ascina Hinhlinhte ~~

Demographics: Find stats on demographic
factors such as the area’s population,
household income, and more.

Public Record: View any public record
information that is available for the property.

Contacts: Shows all contacts associated with
a building, as well as their contact information.
A research contact is also displayed at the
bottom should you need help finding additional
building information.

12,887 SF Office $48.00 Fs
3,873 SF Office $45.00 FS
872 SF Office $47.00 Fs
3,626 SF Office $45.00 FS
6,492 SF Office $48.00 FS
-10,332 SF Office $48.00 FS
39,014 SF Office Withheld -
39,014 SF Office Withheld

Available Use Rent Services

Images: View the images you see on the right
of the Summary page more easily.

Map: Shows you the property on a Google
map, complete with street view and enhanced
with CoStar’s analytic layer options.

My Data: Lets you create, view and edit custom
data sets, which you can update to include
information from this detail page if desired.

News: See any CoStar News stories related to
the property.
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LIST VIEW

Overview

List View is another way to view your search results. It shows you your results in a format similar to a
spreadsheet. You can modify the table layout, sort the columns, and view information on other tabs.

Navigate to List View from Map or Swen | 4O CoStar 495 Properties /1,775 Spaces
Ana |y-t ics View usin g the List button in Washington, DC X Forlease  ~ | Office - 5K-20KSF - - Clear % Filters @  Sort | Save | Reports | More ~ = ANATVHEICS
-t h eu p p er rlg h-t corner. Properties  Spaces  Lease Comps  Sale Comps Owners  Demographics ~ Changes  News
Address Building Name Type StarRating  GreenRating  Status. RBA/GLA SF Avail Rent/SFlyr  Secondary Type Market Submarket Location Type
@ 655 15th St NW Metropolitan Square Office ok =20 Existing 641,814 280,563 $52.00 - 67.00 Washington, DC East End CBD
© 1875 Connecticut Ave NW Universal Building North Office Jokokok [} Existing 383,000 117,581 $45.00 - 48.00 Washington, DC Dupont Circle Urban
©  2101LStNW 2101 L Street Office Fokokk (-] Existing 378,660 162429 $28.75-67.00  Office Building Washington, DC cep cBD
© 1300 Pennsylvania Ave NW Ronald Reagan Building  Office Fokkok Existing 299,000 80,425 $29.00 - 50.00 Washington, DC East End CBD
@ 2200 Pennsylvania Ave NW Square 54 Office Jekok ok [ -] Existing 458,831 27,315 $53 - 65 (Est.) Washington, DC West End CBD
(©} 2050 M St NW Office ook [ -] Existing 336,000 66,228 $51.00 - 57.00 Washington, DC CBD CcBD
@ 2445 M St NW Office Jokok [-] Existing 301,263 139,900 Washington, DC West End CBD
© 601 New Jersey Ave NW Office Jodokk [ -] Existing 260,650 28,494 $59.00 - 62.00 Washington, DC Capitol Hill CBD
@] 1299 Pennsylvania Ave NW The Warner Office Jodokok 20 Existing 612,008 190,518 Not Disclosed Washington, DC East End CBD
@ 1730 Pennsylvania Ave NW Office Jodokok [~} Existing 259,238 143,784 $42.00 - 59.00 Washington, DC CBD CBD
@ 1775 Pennsylvania Ave NW Office Jokokk [ -] Existing 153,984 49,966 $39.00 - 77.00 Washington, DC CBD CBD
© 1919 Pennsylvania Ave NW  Foggy Bottom Office Fokk (-] Existing 329,213 197,278 $55.00 - 59.00 Washington, DC ceD CBD
Q} 5335 Wisconsin Ave NW Chevy Chase Pavilion Office Jodkok c Existing 361,471 180,237 $46.00 - 49.00 Washington, DC Uptown Urban
©  11403rd StNE Uline Arena Office Office Fokokok Existing 244,000 59,191 $58.50-62.50  Industrial Live/Work Washington, DC NoMa CBD
©  52914th StNW National Press Building ~ Office Fokk Existing 559,652 185,853 $30.00 - 52.50 Washington, DC East End c8p
@ 1120 20th St NW One Lafayette Centre Office Sk (-] Existing 337,143 116,602 $45.00 - 53.00 Washington, DG CBD CBD
© 1025 Connecticut Ave NW The Blake Building Office ook 2 Existing 333,626 56,983 $45.00 - 49.50 Washington, DC ©BD CBD
@ 1201 F StNW Office Fodrdok [ -] Existing 244,655 38,944 $49.00 - 72.00 Washington, DC East End CBD
@ 1401 H StNW City Center Office Jokokok =0 Existing 475,000 77,997 $59.00 - 63.00 Washington, DC East End CBD
9 18751StNW International Square 2 Office Fokok (-] Existing 307,026 138,605 $29.00 - 60.00 Washington, DC cBD CBD
R0l e essoc <2 s AR 5 B 250 Show 20 per page sdify Table

d
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LIST VIEW

Tabs

Properties: Displays basic information
about your search results, such as their
associated addresses, building names,
and more.

Spaces: Contains information about the
spaces in your search results, such as space
type, available square footage, occupancy
status, and more.

Lease Comps: Shows you lease activity
within your search results.

Sale Comps: Shows you sale activity within
your search results.

Owners: Contains information on owners
associated with your results as well as
building-level changes.

Demographics: Lets you view demographic
details for each individual search result’s
location, such as population growth,
median age, and more.

Changes: Shows you recent changes that
occurred within your search results, such as
space additions, space removals, and more.

News: Lets you view news articles
associated with your search results.

&
"z CoStar

— Menu

OO0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOB

a®

655 15th St NW

1875 Connecticut Ave NW
2101 L StNW

1300 Pennsylvania Ave NW
2200 Pennsylvania Ave NW
2050 M St NW

2445 M St NW

601 New Jersey Ave NW
1299 Pennsylvania Ave NW
1730 Pennsylvania Ave NW
1775 Pennsylvania Ave NW
1919 Pennsylvania Ave NW
5335 Wisconsin Ave NW
1140 3rd St NE

529 14th St N\W

1120 20th St NW

1025 Connecticut Ave NW
1201 F St NW

1401 H St NW

18751 St NW

20. Al right
our Terms of Use.

Washington, DC For Lease -
Properties Spaces Lease Comps Sale Comps
Address Building Name

Metropolitan Square
Universal Building North
2101 L Street

Ronald Reagan Building

Square 54

The Warner

Foggy Bottom

Chevy Chase Pavilion
Uline Arena Office
National Press Building
One Lafayette Centre

The Blake Building

City Center

International Square 2

Office

Owners

Type

Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office
Office

~  5K-20KSF

Demographics

Star Rating

Changes

Green Rating

1)

)

0000000060606 060

i

(L)

L]
eee o

News
Status
Existing
Existing
Existing
Existing
Existing
Existing
Existing
Existing
Existing
Existing
Existing
Existing
Existing
Existing
Existing
Existing
Existing
Existing
Existing

Existing

':: CoStar~

e RBA/GLA

641,814
383,000
378,660
299,000
458,831
336,000
301,263
260,650
612,098
259,238
153,984
329,213
361,471
244,000
559,652
337,143
333,626
244655
475,000

307,026

SF Avail
280,563
117,581
162,429
80,425
27,315
66,228
139,900
28,494
190,518
143,784
49,966
197,278
180,237
59,191
185,853
116,602
56,983
38,944
77,997

138,605

25

Clear 3= Filters @ = Sort

Rent/SFlyr

$52.00 -
$45.00 -
$28.75 -
$29.00 -

67.00

48.00

67.00

50.00

$53 - 65 (Est.)

$51.00
$59.50
$59.00

-57.00

-64.00

-62.00

Not Disclosed

$42.00
$39.00
$55.00
$46.00
$58.50
$30.00
$45.00
$45.00
$49.00
$59.00
$29.00

- 59.00
-77.00
- 59.00
-49.00
- 62.50
-52.50
-53.00
- 49.50
-72.00
-63.00

-60.00

Secondary Type

Office Building

Industrial Live/Work

Save | Reports

Market

Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC
Washington, DC

Washington, DC
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LIST VIEW

Selection and Removal Options

As in Map View, clicking the blue check = Menu | WO ':: CoStar*
mark will show you a menu with options

Washington, DC X || For Lease ~ || Office v  5K-20K SF A A Clear | 3= Filters (
to remove the property, remove all
properties not selected, or add the Properties  Spaces Lease Comps  Sale Comps Owners Demographics Changes  News
property ‘to your FOVOriteS. Remove Selected Remove Unselected Add To Favorites
Address Building Name Type tar Rating Green Rating Status RBA/GLA SF Avail Rent/SF/yr Secol
A m | nus s|g n WI | | a p pea r tO t he r|g h_t Of ° @ 655 15th St N\-N Mevtropolllan .S(‘quare Olfice ohkok @ @ Ex\slfng 641,814 287,813 $52.00 - 67.00
X 1875 Connecticut Ave NW Universal Building North Office Yodokok ® Existing 383,000 117,581 $45.00 - 48.00
this check mark when you hover over 101 L St NW 2101 L Street Office Yodokok ® Existing 378,660 162,429 $28.75-67.00  Office
th e searc h resu H: . C | | C kl n g th e ml nus © 1300 Pennsylvania Ave NW Ronald Reagan Building Office Jok ik Existing 299,000 80,425 $29.00 - 50.00
si gn will remove the prope rty from your () 2200 Pennsylvania Ave NW Square 54 Office Fokokokok [ Existing 458,831 27,315 $54 - 66 (Est.)
searc h resu |ts . @ 1140 3rd St NE Uline Arena Office Office Yok hk Existing 244,000 62,378 $58.50 - 62.50 Indus
@ 529 14th St NW National Press Building Office *okk Existing 559,652 185,853 $30.00 - 52.50
© 1120 20th St NW One Lafayette Centre Office Jokkok [ Existing 337,143 116,602 $45.00 - 53.00
@ 1025 Connecticut Ave NW The Blake Building Office Yokok Existing 333,626 56,983 $45.00 - 49.50
© 1201 F St NW Office Jokokok [ -] Existing 244,655 38,944 $49.00 - 72.00
© 1401 H St NW City Center Office Yook =0 Existing 475,000 77,997 $59.00 - 63.00
© 18751 StNW International Square 2 Office 2.0.0.¢ [~} Existing 307,026 138,605 $29.00 - 60.00
©  2033KStNW Office Jhokk Existing 128,767 113,910 $45.00 - 65.00
© 2050 M St NW Office Jokokkok ® Existing 336,000 66,228 $51.00 - 57.00
© 2445 M St NW Office .00 ¢ [} Existing 301,263 137,900 $59.50 - 64.00
© 601 New Jersey Ave NW Office okhk ® Existing 260,650 28,494 $59.00 - 62.00
© 1730 Pennsylvania Ave NW Office Jokkok [ Existing 259,238 143,784 $42.00 - 59.00
© 1775 Pennsylvania Ave NW Office Jokokk [} Existing 153,984 49,966 $39.00 - 77.00
© 1919 Pennsylvania Ave NW Foggy Bottom Office okk ® Existing 329,213 197,278 $55.00 - 59.00
© 1299 Pennsylvania Ave NW The Warner Office Jokkok =06 Existing 612,098 183,355 $57 - 69 (Est.)

d
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ANALYTICS

Overview

The Analytics dashboard is another way to view information from your search results and is customized to your

specific result set.

— Menu

You can navigate to the dashboard from =
Map or List View using the Analytics Eahinglon, DG
button in the upper right corner. Summery )
The information is organized by tabs; you
can use a tab to jump to that section.

The Summary section provides a top-
line view of particularly important stats.
When used in conjunction with a saved
search, this area functions as a readout
of key performance indicators for a set
of properties. °
The Key Performance Indicators (KPI)

section lets you view the information

on key performance indicators such as

Vacancy and Annual Rent Growth.

&
"2 CoStar

| WO

X For Lease ~ | Office ~ | 5K-20KSF -~ - Clear | 3= Filters @ Save = Reports
Rent Vacancy/Availability Leasing Construction Sales Players Data
INVENTORY SF UNDER CONSTRUCTION SF | 12 MO NET ABSORPTION SF VACANCY RATE MARKET RENT/SF MARKET SALE PRICE/SF | MARKET CAP RATE
94.3M 739K (1.1M) 19.2% $55.71 $592 5.5%
Prior Period 9 M Prior Period 3.4M Prior Period 286K Prior Period 16.6% Prior Period $66.04 Prior Period $598 Prior Period 5.

Availability
Vacant SF 18.1M A
Sublet SF 35M A
Availability Rate 27.6% A
Available SF 26.2M A
Available Asking Rent/SF $52.16
Occupancy Rate 80.8% ¥
Percent Leased Rate 84.0% ¥

Key Performance Indicators

1Year Ago Typical Range

curent [

Vacancy

12 Month Net Absorption SF

i | (1,051,700)

12 Mo Net Delivered SF

Inventory

Existing Buildings
Under Construction Avg SF

12 Mo Demolished SF

12 Mo Occupancy % at Delivery
12 Mo Construction Starts SF

12 Mo Delivered SF

12 Mo Avg Delivered SF

Extreme Range

(423,561)

fo8 CoStar-

470 A
739K ¥
o4
17.6% ¥
671K ¥
27y
282K §

1245%
11.97%

86,150

Sales Past Year

Asking Price Per SF
Sale to Asking Price Differential
Sales Volume

Properties Sold

Months to Sale

For Sale Listinge

Total For Sale SF

10 Years Average (2010 - 2020)

13.92%

362,573

1,023,743

$368M ¥
2y
56y
20 4
381K y

Inflation Adjusted

15.68%

1,961,882

Demand

12 Mo Net Absorp % of Inventory
12 Mo Leased SF

Months on Market

Months to Lease

Months Vacant

24 Mo Leace Renewal Rate

Population Growth 5 Yrs

1,146,785,

2,587,817

5%

More ~

1.1% §
5.4M ¥
220 A
193 4
130y
365.0%
62%

Time Range 1Y 3Y 5Y 10Y Al

1
19.17%

|
1,797,765

3,669,748

493 Properties /1,773 Spaces

= all
LST ANALYTICS

a Charts ~
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ANALYTICS

Overview

The majority of the dashboard
consists of analytic charts detailing a
wide range of metrics. You can use these
charts to see long-term trajectories and
forecasts for market rents, occupancies,
and much more.

In addition to the tab navigation, you
can scroll to a specific chart or select one
using the Charts drop-down menu in the
upper right.

Clicking the Chart Detail button in the
upper right of a chart will expand the
chart to full screen.

&
"z CoStar

cont.

Svwn | A0
Washington, DC X For Lease
Summary KPI Rent Vacancy/Availability

Market Rent Per SF

$57.00
$56.00
$55.00
$54.00
$53.00
$52.00
$51.00
$50.00

$49.00 |

Market Rent & Asking Rent Per SF

$58.00

$56.00

$54.00

$52.00

$50.00

Office

Leasing

~  5K-20KSF

Construction

Sales

':: CoStar-

Players

Data

Clear | 3= Filters @

Market Rent Growth (YOY)

35%
3.0%
2.5%

2.0%

493 Properties /1,773 Spaces

Save  Reports

MAP

Asking Rent Per SF

$54.00

$53.00

More ~ I =

all
LST ANALYTICS

% Charts ~
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ANALYTICS

Overview (cont.)

° Use the options above the chart on the CoACK Q I Wo) 2% CoStar- 493 Properties/1,773 Spaces
right to adjust the visible timeframes, _
generote a PDF Of the ChCII't, ond $2/I7£‘aor:et Rent Per SF ~ °L Inflation Adjusted History 1Y 3Y 5Y 1oy Al @~ [ ==
download the raw data.

$56.00

° To return to the dashboard, click the Back

button in the upper left. N

$54.00
$53.00
$52.00
$51.00
$50.00

$49.00 |

d
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SAVED SEARCHES

How to Save and Access a Search

nd
"= CoStar~ 493 Properties /1,773 Spaces

More ~ iy

Office ~ 5K-20KSF - Clear | 2= Filte Reports 5
reenbel
Adelphi o Grrenbely Save Current Search
@ @
o hase X sen ® PN [,
Silver Spring Langley Park College Park 9 Goddard e Ny
. R ol B Class A Multfamily 91812020
h () T8Pma Park @ My Portfolio on8/2020 |1983, Renov 2020
oud University 185200 - 67.00/SF
y Chase Park New Seabrook o | Office and Retail for Yasamin o020
Chillum Riverdale Park Carroliton ‘
Rock e MF Buildings for Yasamin or8/2020
Creek Park Hyattsile ~ East Riverdale @ + VIEW MORE
Class A Office 81212020 |
- de Landover Hills 712902020
o 'M‘R“” Bladensburg Springdale |\ vile. Ave NW ©
& | Washington, DC 20009
Cheverly  Greater “‘*"a'g Universal Building North
Landover
383,000 SF Office - Built 1956, Renov 1990
341 - 117,561 SF Avail at $45.00 - 48.00/SF
Lake Arbor 84,520 SF Max Contig
Pepper Mill *okk ok +VIEW MORE
Vilage
Capitol A\t A
riops @ Kettering ©
Walker Mill Largo 2101 L StNW
Coral Hills Washington, DC 20037
2101 L Street
@
District

378,660 SF Office - Built 1975, Renov 2007
120 - 162,429 SF Avail at $28.75 - 67.00/SF
75,977 SF Max Contig

Do
@ @

Suitiand-Silver Hill

Forestille. Weaiphale
2 Westphali
= sotoy *kkk +ViEW MoRE
Marlow Morningside
Heights o
@
@ 1300 Pennsylvania Ave N\W (9
& Forest Heights Temple Hills @ Washington, DC 20004
: 1} Ronald Reagan Building
Alexandria Soail camp Springs
@
Huntington = it Base B, 299,000 SF Offce - Buit 1998
& | 75- 80,425 SF Aval at $29.00 - 50.00/SF
Belle Haven 34,888 SF Max Contig

When you want to save a search, click the Save button in the
upper right of Map, List, or Analytics View and select Save
Current Search from the drop-down menu.

&
"z CoStar

Save Current Search

Search Name

Folder

Share Search With

Notes

Enable Alerts

Cancel

Receive alerts for new records

You'll enter a name for your search, an associated folder if desired,
and the name or email address of anyone you want to share the
search with.

You'll also have the option to turn on alerts - make sure to do this
so you receive notifications when a significant change occurs within
your search results.
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SAVED SEARCHES

How to Save and Access a Search

rd
"= CoStar- 493 Properties /1,773 Spaces

Office ~  5K-20KSF hd - Clear | <= Filters Reports = More ~
Ust avabvics
Adelphi Creenbelt Save Current Search
(@)

Bcnsee = 3 bR ® orewed seanon vewas
® SINSESPING | L paie |/ Colegopark 4 SRS T ©

N DC Office Small Spaces 122020

Y Class A Multifamily 9/18/2020

la ad §g.8 d
&

University
/Chase Park o Seabrook (&) My Portfolio 918/2020 |1983, Renov 2020
Chillum Riverdale Park Carrollton $52.00 - 67.00/SF
Rock East Riverdale Office and Retail for Yasamin onriz020
Creek Park Hyattsville
MF Buildings for Yasamin 9/8/2020
Landover Hills Class A Off + VIEW MORE
inie ver bl lass ice 8/12/2020
NORTHWEST 'M‘ G “’@ Bladensburg Springdale . chelvlle ——
& ) ©
Cheverly B /creator bl o o2 cen! rosrormrovmaeAve NW
' ' Landover Washington, DC 20009
'@ % Universal Building North
ehs St
L1ct) ' Yo%, Lake Arbor 383,000 SF Office - Buil 1956, Renov 1990
" %j;o 341 - 117.581 SF Avail at $45.00 - 48.00/SF
% 84,520 SF Max Contig
% Peppermil
— Village o ek
apito .t 2
Heights. @ Kettering VIEW MORE
Walker Mill Largo
Coral Hils
@ e 2101 L StNW [©)
bl (] ' @ Washington, DC 20037
0 District
PO Al AR et 2101 L Street
&
3 Suitland Silver Hill Forestrill Westphalia 378,660 SF Office - Bilt 1975, Renov 2007
@ Estates Westphali 120 - 162,429 SF Avail at $28.75 - 67.00/SF.
@3 Sltang 75,977 SF Max Contig
porouAcARD 1 o e
Heights = KAk k +VIEW MORE
@ ooy @
- Temple Hills &
T _Forest Heights N
i ® @ 1300 Pennsyvania Ave N\W ()
Alexandria Oxon Hill Camp Springs Washington, DC 20004
Joint Base Ronald Reagan Building
funtington o
] @
Belle Haven 299,000 SF Office + Built 1998
More Map >

You can view a list of saved searches and load a saved search
using the Save button’s drop-down menu.

&
"z CoStar-

cont.

) .
?,# CoStar
Saved Searches

Add a Listing >
Marketing Center

Listing Plan

My Profile

Admins |

Properties
Comps

Tenants > \ >
Professionals > L ;

Public Record USA

Analytics > ’ i
Lease Analysis \

News

LoopNet

Showcase

Settings
Knowledge Center

Support

Sign Out

@ Yasamin Khalili

There is also a dashboard available at the top of the menu in the
upper left corner where you can view, load, and further organize
your saved searches.
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REPORTS

Overview

Generating a report is simple.

O:: CoStar-

a0

Menu

493 Properties /1,773 Spaces

More ~

Reports i} all
MAP LIST ANALYTICS

which you wa nt to generate a report Washington, DC X | Forlease  ~  Office - 5K-20KSF  ~ - Clear | 3 Filters @
1
@
. . Greenbelt
Adelphi
then click the Reports button in the T o 655 15th StNW ©
o STararal Chevy Chase EZ."”#{; Washington, DC 20005
upper rig h-t Of Ma o List or Ana |yt ics View Silver Spring NI e College Park Goddard g e Metropolitan Square
. & Bethesda Greenbelt Park
Yot oy T8ma park @ 641,814 SF Office - Built 1983, Renov 2020
abir Jof Kom A University 512 - 280,563 SF Avail at $52.00 - 67.00/SF
eorge Cliy/Chase Park New Seabrook 97,779 SF Max Contig
Washington Ffma Chillum Riverdale Park Carroliton
Memoial Rock @ Hyatisvile  EatRiverdale L8 2.8 &8 +VIEW MORE
obl 7 : Creek Park &) Iy
lemyjontri '
Park
Landover Hills
Caghedl & 'M' Raner g2 densbury Springdalef | ¢ il 1875 Connecticut Ave NW ©
McLean N a' % @) Washington, DC 20009
0 - 5 Cheverty Ve eator i Olena %" Universal Building North
or @ ' ' over
%
s P S Y '@ 383,000 SF Office - Buit 1956, Renov 1990
L mit Hills Wg‘;,;s" % i @ 341- 117,581 SF Avail at $45.00 - 48.00/SF
m e %, Lake Arbor 84,520 SF Max Contig
] "morj @
= ) 1Py %
cHERRYDALE %
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REPORTS

Overview (cont.

: X Y X
Print Reports Print Reports
Properties to include in the report(s): Collate Reports. Click to highlight a report. Selected options apply to highlighted report. Arrow buttons change report order:
Favorites  All Reports Bundles Multiple Properties per Page w/Photo

~ New Reports Property Summary Report

Property Summary Report
Lease Availability Report
Property Map & List Report
Property Map Overview

Multiple Properties per Page w/Photo

Sort Report b ® Spaces that Meet Criteria Display Leasing Company
Building Address i

Space Availabilty with Photo Report ® Ascending () Descending Print Sales Data Print Sales Company
Print Suite Notes Number Properties
~ Brochure Reports Then b Print Property Notes Fax-Friendly Format
Aerial Map @ch;ve sel:med . vd Print “my data® Notes Property Photo Quality @ Good O Better
Building Photo Report candng ;. Doecehdng Page Header:

Building Profile Report Display Rental Rate as : © Annual () Monthly
Classic One Page Report

Confirmation Report

Floor Plan Report

Industrial Building Availability Summary Report
Industrial Facility Profile Report

Industrial Listing Summary Report

Global options
Display Date: [12/7/2020 Print Page Number starting with:

o = Include Search Crieria Page

Mailer Report Include Cover Page
Map Overview Report | ®@ Legal Disclaimer: |
Short Broker Report ¥ 4 &

6 Select a type of report from the list. Use the following window to adjust the displayed information to
your liking, then click Generate Report. Your report will automatically

generate and pop up when it’s ready.
Once you check the box next to your desired report, click Next.
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